WHITE LAKE WATER FESTIVAL PARADE MAY 21, 2022 – 10:00 AM

Parade Date: Saturday, May 21,2022

Parade Location: White Lake
Parade Time: 10:00 AM
Parade Line Up: Begins 9:00 AM

When mapping directions to the White Lake Water Festival, please use 1823 White Lake Drive, White Lake, NC 28337. Please arrive at the Camp Clearwater staging area no later than 9:00 AM.

ENTRY FEE Prior to 5/7/22	ENTRY FEE after 5/7/22	TYPE OF ORGANIZATION
\$0.00	\$0.00	Churches, non-profits associations, law enforcement, fire, rescue, emergency services, public and elected officials, military and veteran groups.
\$25.00	\$35.00	For profit business, dance groups, other organizations, neighborhood groups, and families

ALL APPLICATIONS ARE DUE BY MAY 14, 2022

Organization/Business		
Description of Unit: Truck/car Marching/ walking Playing music: yes	other: specify:	
Fee Enclosed:	\$25 Parade Entry (pre 5/7/22) or \$35 (after)	
(Law Enforcement, Elected Officials, Fire and I Groups are admitted FREE.) Please submit sepa	Rescue, Emergency Services, Military and Veterans arate application for all parade entries!	
Contact person:	Phone:	
Mailing Address:		
Town:	Zip:	
Email:		
Cell phone (day of):		

WHITE LAKE WATER FESTIVAL PARADE RELEASE AGREEMENT & REGISTRATION

HEALTH WARRANTY Participant/Group hereby warrants that he/she/they has/have no disability, impairment or ailment that would prevent him/her/them from engaging in active or passive participation in the White Lake Water Festival Parade nor will it be detrimental to his/her/their health, safety, physical or mental condition if he/she/they so participates.

WAIVER OF LIABILITY Participation in the PARADE held during the White Lake Water Festival shall be at the participant's own risk. The White Lake Water Festival, its Officers, Committee Members, Elizabethtown White-Lake Chamber of Commerce, Town of White Lake and/or Agents shall not be liable for any damages arising from personal injuries or damages sustained by Participant in or during his/her active or passive participation in the aforementioned event held during the White Lake Water Festival. Participant assumes full responsibility for any injuries or damages, and does hereby release and discharge the White Lake Water Festival, its Committee Members, Elizabethtown White-Lake Chamber of Commerce, Town of White Lake and/or Agents from any and all claims, demands, damage, rights or causes of action present or future resulting from participation in the PARADE held during the White Lake Water Festival.

This day of, 20	
Please Print Name:	
Address:	Contact
Phone Number:	
Organization Represented:	
Signature:	
PLEASE RETURN BEFORE May 14, 2022 to: White Lake Water Festival, c/o Elizabethtown White Lake Area of Chamber	
PO Box 306,	

Any questions, please call the Elizabethtown – White Lake Chamber of Commerce at 910-862-4368 or chamber@elizabethtownc.org

Elizabethtown, NC 28337